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- RIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND

1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1

3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | WIND EROSIION | WATER EROSION l

MAP c I HEL R K T  SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS- VALLE HEL

MUID  SYMBOL SOIL NAME 4 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALLE VALUE VALUE MIN,  MAX. MIN, MAX. MIN., MAX, &T/RK CLASS
FERHHHE R R & R R RHEEEE R R R BHOEE HHHEE RO RRHEE R R B R R
630AC  AC AMADOR 100 0.1 0 3 25 0.32 1 9 20 80  B50 0,828 8,156 1.000 2
630ACE  ACE  AMADOR 100 0.4 0 3 % 0,32 1 20 40 B0 500 2.459 18.499 1,000 |
630ACU  ACU  AMADOR 100 0.1 0 3 2% 0.32 1 3 8 100 600 0.287 2Z.424 1,000 2
630AF  AF AMADOR 100 0.1 0 3 &% 037 1 8 2 50 550 0.700 9.249 0,865 2
630AG  AG ANDERSON 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.2 5 0 3 100 800 0,069 0.53510.000 3
630AL AL ALAMO 100 0.25 0 3 15 0,24 z 0 1 200 800 0.080 0.241 4.444 3
630AT AT AUBURN 100 0.1 0 3 2% 0.2 ! 20 40 B0 400 2,459 16,546 1.600 1
630ATR  ATR  AUBURN 100 0.1 0 3 285 0.2 1 15 20 §0 500 1.671 T7.776 1.600 1
630ATT  ATT  AUBURN 100 0. 0 3 2% 0.2 1 40 40 B0 300 5,850 21.733 1.600 1
630BE  BE BEAR CREEK 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.32 3 0 3 100 800 0,06% 0,535 3,780 3
é30BG6  BA BEAR CREEK 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.2 3 0 3 1000 800 0.06% 0.535 6,000 3
630BL  BL BEAR CREEK 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.17 3 0 3 100 800 0.069 0.53657.059 3
630CH  CM COLUMBIA 100 ¢z 310 1 20 0.1% 5 0 3 100 800 0,069 0.53513.333 3
63000 €0 COMETA 100 0.2 0 3 20 037 2 3 8 100 400 0.287 2.424 2,162 2
630C8 (8 COMETA 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.32 2 3 & 100 €00 0.287 Z.424 2,500 3
630CSH CSH  COMETA 100 0.2 0 3 20 0,32 2 20 0 B0 400 Z.459 11.734 2500 2
630CSR  CSR COMETA 100 0.2 0 3 20 0,32 z 9 20 60 680 0.828 8,15 2.500 2
63005 DS DINUBA 100 0,25 86 3 15 0,37 5 0 3 100 800 0.069 0.5367.20T 3
$30E E ESCARPMENTS 100 0.2 86 3 20 0,32 § ¥ 40 B0 300 5.006 14.329 6.250 2
6306F  GF GRANGEVILLE 100 0.25 86 3 15 0.32 5 0 3 100 800 0.06% 0.5358.,333 3
6306P  GP GRAVEL PITS ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
63068 @8 GRANGEVILLE 100 0.25 56 3 15 0.37 § 0 3 100 800 0.06% 0,835 7.20T 3
G30HA  HA HANFORD 100 0.2 134 3 20 0.18 5 { 3 100 800 0,129 0.53513.333 3
630HD  HD HANFORD 100 0.2 134 3 20 0,15 5 1 3 100 800 0.129 0.53613.333 3
630HF  HF HANFORD 100 0.2 86 3 20 0,32 5 0 3 100 800 0.069 0.538 6.250 3
830HY  HY HANFORD 100 0.2 86 3 20 0.32 5 0 3 100 800 0.06% 0.538 6,280 3
630LC0  LCD  LAS POSAS 100 0.1 0 3 25 0.24 Z 6 12 B0 550 0.475 4,085 2,667 ¢
430MA  MA ALAMG 40 0.25 0 3 15 0.24 2 0 2 200 800 0,080 0,375 4,444 3
é30MA  MA MADERA 40 0.25 0 3 15 0,32 2 0 Z 200 500 0,080 0.378 3.333 3
630MI Ml MADERA 100 0,28 0 3 15 0,37 2 0 3 100 800 0.069 0.5352.883 3
430MR MR MADERA 100 0,25 0 3 15 0,32 z l 4 100 800 0.129 0.918 3.333 3
630MRP  MRP  MADERA 100 0,25 0 3 15 0,32 3 0 3 100 800 0,069 0.535 6,000 3
630MS  MS MADERA 40 0.25 0 3 15 0.32 2 0 3 100 800 0.069 0.536 3.333 3
630MS M8 SAN JOAQUIN 40 0.25 0 3 15 0,32 2 0 3 100 800 0.049 0.5353.333 3
63008 03 OAKDALE 100 0.25 86 3 15 0.24 & 0 3 100 800 0.,06% 0.5351L.111 3
630PB  PB PETERS 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.15 1 é 8 100 B850 0.672 2.321 Z.6¢7 3
630PBL PBL  PETERS 100 0.2 0 3 20 0,15 1 1 3 100 800 0.129 0.535 2.667 3
630PC  PC PENTZ 100 0.2 0 3 20 0,18 1 9 2 50 650 0.828 B8.156Z.6¢7 2
630PCE  PCE  PENTZ 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.15 i 20 40 50 400 Z.469 18.048 2.447 2
630PCU  PCU  PENTZ 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.15 1 4 9 100 800 0.201 3.311 2,667 2
630PD  PD PLACER ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
630PRL  PRL  PENTIZ 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.2 1 2 4 100 800 0,201 0,918 2,000 3
630PRL  PRL  PENTZ 40 0.2 0 3 20 0.z i 4 20 50 600 0,303 8.518 2,000 2
630PR PR REDDING 100 0.2 0 3 20 0,24 2 2 4 100 800 0.201 0.9183.333 3
é30PR PR REDDING 40 0.2 0 3 20 0.24 Z 4 20 B0 600 0,302 ©.518 3,333 2
630PRE  PRE  PENTZ 40 0.2 0 3 20 0.2 { 20 40 50 400 Z.4%9 16.546 2,000 1
630PRE PRE  REDDING 40 0.2 0 3 20 0.24 2 20 40 50 400 2.459 16.546 3.333 2
430PT  PT . PETERS 160 0.2 0 3 20 0,24 1 5 8 100 550 0.535 Z.3211.467 2
430PTL  PTL  PETERS 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.24 1 1 3 100 800 0,129 0.535 1,667 3
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630P2 P2 PENTZ 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.28 { 9 20 §0 550 0.828 8.186 1.429 2
630PZU PZU  PENTZ 100 0.2 0 3 20 0,28 ! 3 § 100 600 0.287 Z.8671.429 2
630RG  RE REDDING 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.24 Z 3 8 100 600 0.287 Z.424 3,333 3
630RL  RL REDDING 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.2 2 2 8 100 800 0.201 2,799 4,000 3
630RLR RLR  REDDING 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.2 2 9 28 %0 850 0.828 10.92Z 4.000 2
630RV RV RIVERWASH ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
G30WN  WN HYMAN 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.24 g 0 3 100 800 0.06% 0.5358.333 3
G30WNY  WNY  WYMAN 100 0.2 0 3 20 0.24 § 0 {200 800 0.080 0.241 8.333 3
&30ZCU  ZCU  ZACA 100 0.1 0 3 25 0.24 4 3 6 100 50 0.287 {.5755.333 3



